** Unipolar drive gives approximately 30% less thrust than bipolar drive.
HAYDON: 203 756 7441
KERK: 603 213 6290
35000 Series:
Size 14 Single Stack
Stepper Motor Linear Actuator
1

Hybrid Stepper Motors:
Part Number Identification
Wiring & Step Sequence
5
E 35 H 4 N 2.33 910
Series
number
designation
35 = 35000
(Series
numbers
represent
approximate
width of motor
body)
Prefix
(include
only when
using the
following)
A =  A Coil
      (See AC
        Synchronous
      Data Sheet)
E = External
K = External
       with 40°
       thread form
P = Proximity
       Sensor
S = Home
       Switch
Style
F =  1.8°
  Non-captive
H =  1.8° Captive
 or External
  (use “E” or
 “K” Prefix
 for External
 version)
J =  0.9°
 Non-captive
K = 0.9°  Captive
 or External
 (use “E” or
 “K” Prefix
 for External
 version)
Coils
4 =  Bipolar
 (4 wire)
6 =  Unipolar
 (6 wire)
Code ID
Resolution
Travel/Step
N  = .00012-in
   (.0030)
K  = .00024-in
   (.0060)
J  = .00048-in
   (.0121)
Q  = .00096-in
   (.0243)
P  = .00015625-in
   (.0039)
A  = .0003125-in
   (.0079)
B  = .000625-in
   (.0158)
C  = .00125-in